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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bourke Madi *NZL   Jun F 2.00 2.12   504.76 
2   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   Jun F 4.20   1000.00 
3   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   Jun F 3.45   821.43 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mathis Jack *NZL   Jun M 9.40   1000.00 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 8.45   898.94 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 5.20   553.19 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 3.10 3.18   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 9.70 7.50   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 14.00 13.20   1000.00 
2   Mathis Tom *NZL   Ope M 13.20 7.10   942.86 
3   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 14.00   1000.00 
4   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 12.20   871.43 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Plummer Grant *NZL   Sen M 9.80 10.50   1000.00 
2   Slow Matthew *NZL   Sen M 6.95 6.35   661.90 
3   Wright Brent *NZL   Sen M 5.35 6.08   579.05 
4   Mctaggart John *NZL   Sen M 6.78 5.88   645.71 
5   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 8.95   852.38 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   Jun F 610 510   1000.00 
2   Bourke Madi *NZL   Jun F 530   868.85 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
3   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   Jun F 120 0   196.72 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 1070 1080   1000.00 
2   Mathis Jack *NZL   Jun M 1030 700   953.70 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 500 600   555.56 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 0    

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Linton Sarah *NZL   Ope F 2080   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 3330   1000.00 
2   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 3040   912.91 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Plummer Grant *NZL   Sen M 1400 1400   1000.00 
2   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 1050 750   750.00 
3   Mctaggart John *NZL   Sen M 400 400   285.71 
4   Slow Matthew *NZL   Sen M 1220   871.43 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mathis Jack *NZL   Jun M 12.7m 11.5m   1000.00 
2   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 7.3m 7.2m   574.80 
3   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 11.5m   905.51 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 9.1m   1000.00 
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Linton Sarah *NZL   Ope F 8.8m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 21.6m   1000.00 
2   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 18.0m   833.33 
3   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 17.9m   828.70 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 11.2m 10.6m   1000.00 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Bourke Madi *NZL   Jun F 504.76  868.85    1373.61 
3   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   Jun F 821.43  196.72    1018.15 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mathis Jack *NZL   Jun M 1000.00  953.70  1000.00  2953.70 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 898.94  1000.00  905.51  2804.45 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 553.19  555.56  574.80  1683.55 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 974.84      1000.00 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 1000.00    1000.00  2000.00 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Linton Sarah *NZL   Ope F   1000.00  1000.00  2000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  828.70  2828.70 
2   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 871.43  912.91  1000.00  2784.34 
3   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 1000.00    833.33  1833.33 
4   Mathis Tom *NZL   Ope M 942.86      942.86 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 852.38  750.00  1000.00  2602.38 
2   Plummer Grant *NZL   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
3   Slow Matthew *NZL   Sen M 661.90  871.43    1533.33 
4   Mctaggart John *NZL   Sen M 645.71  285.71    931.42 
5   Wright Brent *NZL   Sen M 579.05      579.05 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bourke Madi *NZL   Jun F 2.00 2.12   504.76 
2   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   Jun F 4.20   1000.00 
3   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   Jun F 3.45   821.43 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mathis Jack *NZL   Jun M 9.40   1000.00 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 8.45   898.94 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 5.20   553.19 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 3.10 3.18   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 9.70 7.50   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 14.00 13.20   1000.00 
2   Mathis Tom *NZL   Ope M 13.20 7.10   942.86 
3   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 14.00   1000.00 
4   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 12.20   871.43 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Plummer Grant *NZL   Sen M 9.80 10.50   1000.00 
2   Slow Matthew *NZL   Sen M 6.95 6.35   661.90 
3   Wright Brent *NZL   Sen M 5.35 6.08   579.05 
4   Mctaggart John *NZL   Sen M 6.78 5.88   645.71 
5   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 8.95   852.38 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   Jun F 610 510   1000.00 
2   Bourke Madi *NZL   Jun F 530   868.85 
3   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   Jun F 120 0   196.72 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 1070 1080   1000.00 
2   Mathis Jack *NZL   Jun M 1030 700   953.70 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 500 600   555.56 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 0    

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Linton Sarah *NZL   Ope F 2080   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 3330   1000.00 
2   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 3040   912.91 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Plummer Grant *NZL   Sen M 1400 1400   1000.00 
2   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 1050 750   750.00 
3   Mctaggart John *NZL   Sen M 400 400   285.71 
4   Slow Matthew *NZL   Sen M 1220   871.43 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mathis Jack *NZL   Jun M 12.7m 11.5m   1000.00 
2   Rush Mitchell *NZL   Jun M 7.3m 7.2m   574.80 
3   Mcguire James *NZL   Jun M 11.5m   905.51 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 9.1m   1000.00 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Linton Sarah *NZL   Ope F 8.8m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 21.6m   1000.00 
2   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 18.0m   833.33 
3   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 17.9m   828.70 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Cooper Grayson *NZL   Sen M 11.2m 10.6m   1000.00 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 1000.00      1000.00 

Chief Judge
Groen Rob

Homologator
Groen Rob

Scorer
Mowday Claire


